ΔΤΤΔ	сн то	PETITION

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE:
	Regional Board of School Trustee
Donald Jack Haines ADDRESS-ZIP CODE: 320 E. Mckinley Ave60520	A Full Jrm is sought, unless an unexpired term stated here: year unexpired term CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
ADDRESS – ZIP CODE:	
320 E. Mckinley Auc 60520	Hinckley
·	/
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UN UN UN UN UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change) RECEIVED
	RECEIVE
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	NOV 1 2 2024
County of De Kall) SS.	0.150
County of	DEKALE GOUNTY CLERK
1, Donald Jack Haines beir	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
I, TONATE SAUTE THE SOUTH	
BO E. Mc Linley AvE., in the City, Village, Un	nincorporated Area of
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code 6520 , in the County of
Detail , State of Illinois; that I am a qua	alified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Region & Board of School Trust	(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on 1 April 20	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
	ose of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	eby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
Normation Liconomic Guerrames.	Ω
	(Signature of Candidate)
	hoforo me on NOV. 9 2024
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Donald Jack Ha	te) before me, on Nov. 9 2024.
,	
	ælfalleth a. Sohulle
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ELIZABETH A SCHUBBE	the youth a solver
(SEAL) Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-08-2024	(Notary Public's Signature)
My Commission Expires 12-00-2024	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-21

We, the undersigned, I	peing 50 or more of	the voters qualified to vote, here	eby petition that Donald	Jack Haine	5 who
resides at 320 c.	Mckinley	in Township (or	Road District) Squaw G	rove , in	
Dekalb		a candidate for the office of ME			
Dekalb, Kan	<u>e, Kandall</u>	Region	n (Counties within region), to be	e voted for at the Consolida	ated Election to
be held April	,	ate of election).			
A Full Term is sough	t, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)	
	KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		-
	(List a	all names during last 3 years)	(List o	date of each name change)	
NA	ME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S S	GIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. Genald	EBall	Gerdd E. Bah L	125 Coster St	fincklay "	Da Kalb
24	Thank	Robert Putchian	15105 Dulba	, Huchley	Detrall
3. Asse C	Gerordis	Anne C Gerouls	14283 8 Weas &	Hinckley"	DeKalb
4. Mat. 1		NATE VILAND	521 Christensen S	t. Hinckley	DEKALB
5.01.000	La dono	Michelle Christiansen	702 NViews	+ Hinckles "	Detalb
6.	July 1	This is be	240 N Mays	t Binchley	Delhal
7 Deer	Pita	Chais Soitz	2401) Mars	St. Bunchley	Dekalb
8. 1	Side	Amanda Di a	590 Costs DI	11 John III	No halls
- Amanaa 9.	Dieta	10 hallo	MOIOU Phois	At Hooks	rolath
Megly 10. H	1 Sheffer	a si esper	2 3 4 2 5 - 202		De Kalt
"Atepha	ening hy	Stephanie Core	JOI WSYCAVI	nore Hincklee	11 De Mape
State of Illino		-)) SS.			
County of Deka	طا.	_ ´)			Λ .
Donald Jack	e Haines		certify that I reside at 370 (E.Mckinley	http://www.nin.the
City/Village/Unincorp	oorated Area of <u> </u>	inckley	(if unincorporated, list mun	nicipality that provides post	al service) (Zip
	- 1, 1		that	I am 18 years of age or ole	der (or 17 years of my presence, not
age and qualified to	vote in illinois), that	Tam a chizen of the office of	re genuine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and bel	ief the persons so
cianing were at the t	ime of signing the D	ay of filing of the petitions and a petition registered voters of the d, as above set forth.	political division in which the ca	andidate is seeking elective	re office, and then
respective residence	s are correctly state	u, as above serveran		111	
			Words C/n	rculator's Signature)	
	_			0 0 - 0 - 1	
Signed and sworn to	(or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert month, day, year	r)
		(Mario de Caralla,	COM MILLE	4ta a Capu	elle,
(SEAL)			(No	otary Public's Signature)	
"OFFIC	DIAL SEAL"				
ELIZABETI Notary Public	H A SCHUBBE c, State of Illinois Expires 12-08-2024	SHEET NO.			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-21

We, the undersigned, being 50 or more of the			Ic Naines who		
		load District) Squaw Gode MBER OF THE REGIONAL BOARD			
Dekalb Kane, Kenda		(Counties within region), to be voted			
	te of election).				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpir	ed term is stated here:	_ year unexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		IL NAME CHANGED ON			
(List al	I names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE		
Daniel Martinez	Dus	340 Mack Dr.	Hackley LekalD		
2 Jani Manh	Mariviland	521 Christenson St.	thockey" Derail		
3 Inicia Troyu	Tricia Troyer	530 Meadow Ln	Hinckley" Dekalls		
4. Nathan Trover	nathan Trope	530 Meadow Ly	Hintklex de Kalb		
5. Mariana Tamadia	11 Dado	149 N. Suramore St.	Hinckley Dekalls		
6. Matt on West	Matt Gillettz	381 E. Richertst.	Honckey Dekalo		
7. Elizabeth Simms	Elizabeth Simm	478 Elincolnave	Hinckley" DeKalb		
8. 512 ' anded	d balle	JUI H. May St.	minches Dekalb		
9. 81 and Hand	Sharri Haw	321 Niew)	Hinckley Deka		
10. LM Nigh	JeD Nón	530 Przińe View Ln	Hindley " Dekolb		
)		,		
State of Illinois)) SS.				
County of Dekalb)	27 - 5 WA	eticlas 1 st insta		
Donald Jack Haine Scirculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 320 E. Mckinley Ave., in the					
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of H	:nckley	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal service) (Zip		
Code (2520, County of De Call	, State of <u>I/</u>	linois that I am 1	8 years of age or older (or 17 years of		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this si e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the persons so		
signing were at the time of signing the pe	etition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective oπice, and their		
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above sections.		71		
		Vonak (Circulato	r's Signature)		
			9 2024		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Dr	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	sert month, day, year)		
	·	CON MI OFFI	2. Orhulle		
(SEAL)		(Notary P	ublic's Signature)		
"OFFICIAL SEAL"		·			
ELIZABETH A SCHUBBE Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-08-2024	SHEET NO				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-21

We, the undersigned, being 50 or more of the	the voters qualified to vote, hereb	by petition that Donald Jac	k Naines	_ who	
resides at 320 E. Mckinley		Road District) Squaw Grave			
		IBER OF THE REGIONAL BOARD			
Dekalb, Kane, Kenda		(Counties within region), to be voted	for at the Consolidate	d Election to	
be held April 2025 (da A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	ate of election).	year unexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	ormation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UNT ull names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Mallustikusunau	Mallon Wasman	560 Louise Ct.	Hirokly "1	Sekalb	
21 200	hnotescalant	14075 Rt 30	Hinduora " 1	20kal/o	
3. 4/1/	DAVIS ZUAN	for E. McKINLEY	History	SERVES	
4 Koll of Sora land	Robert Lundon	187 DONALD S.	History -	Dittola 1	
5.	Dalo Charle	UID EMCK	In Herel	1/2/	
6.	Sarah Quirk	320 E. McKinler	Hirlean	Bokall	
10711	Mark Compk	Weight Lincoln A	Hinkle	De Calb	
8 July 74	Justin Hohn	272 1/2 w Lincoln Ave	Hinckley	Detall	
9. Hann Benett	HARVEY I BEANE	920160weve BevRidge	Huckbay "	DEKAIB	
Prim R BO MO	Reginar Beane	9201 Governor Bevery	i Hurckley" (skalb	
TUCAL)	<u> </u>			
State of Illinois County of Dekalb	.)) SS.				
County of Decare	. / · · (Circulator's Name) do hereby (certify that I reside at 320 E.M	Kinley Aut	, in the	
City//illage/Unincorporated Area of Hinckley (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 320 E. Mtinley AvE., in the					
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of					
Code) 605 20, County of Dekale age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	State of T	as and that the cianatures on this s	8 years of age or older heet were signed in m	v presence, not	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the p	all a chizell of the critical state	e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief	the persons so office, and their	
signing were at the time of signing the p respective residences are correctly stated	etition registered voters of the p d, as above set forth.	Olitical division in which the camera	1 -		
		(a, b)	1		
		(Circulato	r's Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by De	hald Jack Hains	before me, on	9.2024		
Signed and official to (or same y , , ,	(Name of Circulator)		sert month, day, year)	10,,1	
(SEAL)		CENT SCHOOL S	(U. SUNULL Public's Signature)		
"OFFICIAL SEAL"		- (Notary P	abile a Olgitature)		
ELIZABETH A SCHUBBE Notary Public, State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	. 3			

We, the undersigned, being 50 or more of the	he voters qualified to vote, herel	by petition that Donald Jack	- Haines	who
resides at 320 E. Mckinky		Road District) Squaw Grov		
		MBER OF THE REGIONAL BOARD		
Dekalle, Kune, Kundall		(Counties within region), to be voted	d for at the Consolida	ted Election to
·	ite of election).	year unexpired term		
A Fuil Term is sought, unless an unexpir If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	i-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT Il names during last 3 years)	IL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
		OTDEET ADDDESS OF	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)			Thinkley 11	Daleall
my Dodal	Timothy Badal	410 Prairie Viewli	BIG FOR IL	Dekalb
Down Winkle	DEBRA WINKLE	49W195 Hinckley Ad	13000	Kone
3. M. Justin	brey PrAchad	14645 Pr. Feliand Rd	maple Pork "	DeKalb
4 Urgal Barrett	Abigail Barrett	15171 Pritchard Rd.	Magle Park	DeKalb
5.	DARKEN GENEVEL	75963 Jando N	Big Rock	KWE
6. W. 1-9	Mark Spencer	550 Marshaul Dane	Hindley "	Detall
7.1110000	Mike Coughlin	248 N. May St	Hinckley ,IL	Delcals
8. 14.191	Joel O. Ramo	230 N. OKK	hinckleu	DeKalh
9. H	71	3845. Miller	,IL	Doral
1) mily - cla	1.maly saffer		96: 1	0400
from asey	Johnel Casey	630 N View	Sunckey	woxaev
State of Illinois)) SS.			
County of DeKalb	,)		.1	_
Donald Jack Nainés	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 320 E. W	Kinley Au	E , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of <u></u>	inckley	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	ty that provides posta	.l service) (Zip
Code 60520, County of Deka	لل State of <u>ال</u>	linoisthat I am 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this s		
signing were at the time of signing the pe	etition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candida	ite is seeking elective	e office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set form.		-1 -	
		Wond Gal	r's Signature)	
		4.00	9 2024	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\overline{\mathbf{D_o}}$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(In	sert month, day, year)
	(Marrie or Circulator)	Chinalletto	a. Sohuu	lle
(SEAL)		(Notary P	'ublic's Signature)	
"COTIONAL OF ALS		٦		
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ELIZABETH A SCHUBBE New Public State of Illinois	SHEET NO			
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-08-2024		•		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-21

We, the undersigned, being 50 or more of	the voters qualified to vote, here	by petition that Danald, Jack	Maines who
resides at 320 E. N. Kinley			, in
		MBER OF THE REGIONAL BOARD	OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES of
Detall, Kane, Kendall	Region	(Counties within region), to be voted	d for at the Consolidated Election to
	ate of election).		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	0-5.1, complete the following (this in		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UNT all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	/ RR NUMBER	VILLAGE
STEVE GAYUNT	Steven a Saylan	530 costen	HINCKLY DEKALB
2. Our Peppers	ANN PERPER	90 E. OAK KNOL	HINCHEN DEKAL
3 LA BAN PERMEN	Lacer		,IL
4. Parcy Le spen	hassy Levin	90E OAKHALA	HINCKLEY Tefal
5.	Careca wagner	501 w miller	Hinekly Dels
Elan Indos	-Sundai Anata	102 1114.	Hinckley Della
Children	Hillan Asel	531 praine View	Hinckly Dekan
8. Jam Eruly	Tam Freely	SJI Rees St	Hmckley Dekalb
9. By lanna Alguston	Brunna Agna	49W473 ScottRd	Bigloa Dekus
10 Zurhand	Lindsey Humel	49W440 Scott Rd	Big Rock Kane
State of Illinois	,)		U
County of Dekalb) SS. .)		
Donald Jack Hainer	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 320 E.M	Kinley AuE., in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	linckley	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal service) (Zip
Code 60520, County of Dekal	State of I	llinois that I am 1	8 years of age or older (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I			
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	etition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated	, do above correran		11
		Womald (Circulato	r's Signature)
	12 12 6 1 62	nes before me, on	19 2024
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Do	(Name of Circulator)	Un:	sert month, day, year)
		Elisabeth	a Schulle
(SEAL)		(Notary P	ublic's Signature)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ELIZABETH A SCHUBBE	OUEET NO	5	
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12-08-2024	SHEET NO		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-21

We, the undersigned, being 50			<u> </u>		who	
resides at 320 E. Mck			Road District) Squaw Goo			
			MBER OF THE REGIONAL BOAR			
DeKalle, Kone, K		_	(Counties within region), to be vote	ed for at the Consolida	ited Election to	
A Full Term is sought, unles		•	vear unexpired term			
. .	-		formation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN	N AS(List all names c	UN7 luring last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	of each name change)		
NARAT	·				<u> </u>	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNAT		TER'S PRINTED AME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
	aull Amy	MA HIMMAI	49W440 Scutt Kd	Barrolle	VANE	
2. Brian Long		in low	301 N. Sylamire	Hinckley."	Thekalls	
3	leiter Sta	even Kratu	,	Marke Par	DeKolk	
4. —	nge D.	Lange	14611 hs Hay 30	Hinchle	Debelb	
5 Mary Spe	ear ma	ury Spear	225 N MAY	thinckley	Dekel	
6 June Willi	lm Tro	.ci Alfolan	140 Ray	Kinckly	Dela	
Mulblan	W NIX	ste Beane	531 Belmon+	Hincklay	Dekan	
8.	Bra	L Kries L	268 50ak St	thatkly "	Dekalb	
9 Dirances K	neser FRA	NCES KRIESCH	268 S.Oakst	Hinckley."	DeKalb	
10. L	kn:	structeque	651 Rees St	Hickey	Devaib	
State of Illinois)	SS.				
County of Dekalb	County of <u>DeKalb</u>)					
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 320 E. Mckinley Auf., in the						
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip						
City/Village/Unincorporated A	rea of Hinck	icy	(if unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides postal	service) (Zip	
Code) 60512 County of J	Dolcalb	State of I	llinois that I am 1	8 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III	De Last day of filing of	, State of <u>1</u> zen of the United State of the petitions and are	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my	8 years of age or oldo heet were signed in r	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III	linois), that I am a citiz the last day of filing of gning the petition regi	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po	that I am 1 s. and that the signatures on this s	8 years of age or oldo heet were signed in r	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60512, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of si	linois), that I am a citiz the last day of filing of gning the petition regi	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my	8 years of age or oldo heet were signed in r	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60512, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of si	linois), that I am a citiz the last day of filing of gning the petition regi	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate.	8 years of age or oldo heet were signed in r	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of signespective residences are con	Delcalbinois), that I am a citize the last day of filing of gring the petition region rectly stated, as above	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my ollitical division in which the candidate (Circulato	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in reach knowledge and belied te is seeking elective	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60512, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of si	inois), that I am a citize the last day of filing of gning the petition region rectly stated, as above the petition by Donald	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate.	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in reach knowledge and belied te is seeking elective	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of signespective residences are con	inois), that I am a citize the last day of filing of gning the petition region rectly stated, as above the petition by Donald	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po e set forth.	that I am 1 s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my ollitical division in which the candidate (Circulato	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in reach knowledge and belied te is seeking elective	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of signespective residences are con	inois), that I am a citize the last day of filing of gning the petition region rectly stated, as above the petition by Donald	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po e set forth.	s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate (Circulato before me, on	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in reach knowledge and belied te is seeking elective	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60520, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of signerespective residences are considered and sworn to (or affirm (SEAL)	incis), that I am a citiz the last day of filing or gning the petition region rectly stated, as above the last day of filing the petition region (Name of the last day of filing the la	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the pole e set forth. Jack Hain arme of Circulator)	s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate (Circulato before me, on	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in real knowledge and belief the is seeking elective r's Signature) 9 2024 Seert month, day, (ear)	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	
Code) 60510, County of age and qualified to vote in III more than 90 days preceding signing were at the time of signespective residences are compared to the signess of the	inois), that I am a citize the last day of filing of gring the petition registrectly stated, as above the last day of filing the petition registrectly stated, as above the last day of filinois.	, State of 1 zen of the United State of the petitions and are stered voters of the po e set forth.	s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate (Circulato before me, on	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in real knowledge and belief the is seeking elective r's Signature) 9 2024 Seert month, day, (ear)	er (or 17 years of my presence, not of the persons so	

,	 	deri I in laws James of James
אור כחילות אורים	et moster	mit Prime Board of School Trustee Trustee
Act. The Statement was filed on this date:	Act. The	rnment and Position for which this statement is filed:
pursuant to the Illinois Government Ethics	pursuan	s filed with the County Clerk.
Statement of Economic Interests, filed	Stateme	will be returned to you when the
Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your	(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

This section

Unit of Gove Statement is

Name: Donald Jack Haines THOME Mailing Address: 320 E. McKinley Ave, Hindson 1- 605 DEKALB COUNTY CLERK かけん



OFFICE OF DEKALB COUNTY ELECTIONS
110 E SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE, IL 60178
elections@dekalbcounty.org
dekalbcountyclerkil.gov

RECEIPT FOR FILING

NAME: Donald Jack Hayres				
ADDRESS: 320 E. McKutey are thickly 60500				
PHONE NUMBER:EMAIL:				
OFFICE: CUSO				
DISTRICT: 429 PARTY:TERM (Full/Unexpired):				
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATE: STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY PETITION LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL) ECONOMIC INTEREST STATEMENT RECEIPT* CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (OPTIONAL) ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION	DATE & TIME RECEIVED: RECEIVED NOV 11 2 2024 DEKALB COUNTY CLERK 3445			
FORM OF BINDING: BINDER/PAPER CLIP STAPLE PRONGOTHER NO BINDING				
DOCUMENTS GIVEN TO CANDIDATES: Please have the candidate (or representative) initial below. ILLINOIS CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE ACT, NOTICE OF OBLIGATION (Form D5) CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (Optional) I understand my candidate filing paperwork cannot be returned to me or altered after it is turned in.				
Signature of Election Authority/Clerk UNBOUND FOR SCANNING	ignature of Candidate or Candidate's Representative			